
1 Egg Rolls  (2) 5.49

2 Spring Rolls (2) 5.49

3 Scallion Pancake 6.99

4 Crab Rangoons (10) 9.89

5 Peking Ravioli   (6) 8.49Pan Fried or Steamed

6 Chicken Wings 9.69

7 Chicken Fingers 9.79

8 Boneless Spareribs 8.79

9 Beef Teriyaki (6) 9.99

10 Chicken Teriyaki (6) 9.49

11 Fried Shrimp (6) 9.49

14 Crab Rangoons (4), Chicken Fingers (6), 

 Beef Teriyaki (2) and Boneless Ribs 14.49

15 Egg Rolls (2), Chicken Wings (4), 

 Beef Teriyaki (2) and Boneless Ribs 13.29

16 Pu Pu Platter For Two 26.00
Egg Roll(2), Chicken Wings(4), Chicken Finger(6), Boneless Ribs, Fried Shrimp(2), 
Beef Teriyaki(2),  and Crab Rangoons(6) $14.00 per additional serving

18 Szechuan Dan Dan Noodles 6.79

19 Spicy Chicken Wings 11.49

S1 Shanghai Wonton Soup  2.99     5.69 (S) (L)

S2 Egg Drop Soup   2.69     4.99(S) (L)

S3 Hot & Sour Soup   2.69     4.99(S) (L)

S4 Chicken Rice Soup  5.49(for 2)

S5 Hot & Sour Szechuan Wonton Soup  6.29(for 2)

S6 Bean Curd with Vegetables Soup  5.69(for 2)

S7 Seafood Soup  7.89(for 2)

50 General Gau's Shrimp 13.99

51 Orange Flavored Shrimp 13.99

52 Sweet & Sour Shrimps 13.29

53 Shrimps w. Cashew Nuts 12.99

54 Szechuan Spicy Shrimp 12.99

55 Shrimp with Vegetables 12.99

56 Kung Pao Shrimp 12.99

57 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 12.99

58 Scallops with Black Bean Sauce 15.49

59 Scallops with Yu-Hsiang Sauce 15.49

36 General Gau's Chicken  13.49

37 Orange Flavored Chicken 13.39

38 Sesame Chicken 13.29

39 Chicken with Ginger, Onions & Scallions 12.79

40 Diced Chicken with Hot & Spicy Sauce 13.19

41 Szechuan Kung Pao Chicken 11.29

42 Chicken with Broccoli 11.29

43 Moo Goo Gai Pan 11.29

44 Chicken in Yu Hsiang Sauce    11.29

45 Sweet & Sour Chicken 11.29

46 Chicken with Vegetables 11.29

47 Chicken with Cashew Nuts 11.29

25 Shredded Pork with Yu-Hsiang Sauce 10.99

26 Pork with Ginger, Scallions and Onions 11.49

27 Pork with Vegetables 10.99

28 Hunan Style Pork 10.99

30 Szechuan Double Cooked Pork 11.49

32 Pork in Spicy Chili Sauce 12.49

33 Ma Po Tofu  9.99with meat

60 Beef with Vegetables 12.99

63 Sesame Beef    Orange Flavored Beef 13.99|

64 Hunan Style Beef 12.99

65 Mongolian Beef 13.99

66 Beef with Hot Pepper 13.99

67 Beef with Yu Hsiang Sauce 12.99

68 Szechuan Kung Pao Beef 12.99

69 Pepper Steak 12.99

70 Beef with Broccoli 12.99

71 Beef in Spicy Chili Sauce 13.99

72 Beef with String Beans 12.99

73 Beef with Snow Pea Pods 12.99

76 Eggplant with Yu Hsiang Sauce 10.99

77 Stir Fried String Beans 10.99

78 Broccoli with Yu Hsiang Sauce   10.99

79 Hunan Style Tofu    Family Style Tofu  10.99|

80 Bean Curd in Spicy Chili Sauce 11.49

81 Vegetable Delight 10.99

82 Shanghai Greens  Cabbage with Dried Hot Pepper 10.99|

83 Bean Curd Sheet with Bamboo Shoot & Black Mushroom 10.99

H1 Dragon and Phoenix | 龍鳳配 14.99
Jumbo shrimp sautéed w. ginger sauce on one side and orange chicken on other side

H2 Fish Fillet in Spicy Chili Sauce | 水煮魚片 14.99
Fish fillet dipped in oil just enough to seal its natural flavor, sautéed with 
Szechuan spicy sauce on the top of bowl of vegetable

H3 Fish Fillet with Spicy Bean Sauce | 豆瓣魚片 14.99
Fish fillet sautéed with Szechuan spicy sauce and bean sprouts

H4 Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce | 豆豉魚片 14.99
Fish fillet sautéed red, green pepper and onion in black bean sauce

H5 Hunan Spicy Boneless Duck | 湖南無骨鴨 19.99

H6 Crispy Boneless Duck with Pineapple | 菠蘿脆皮鴨 19.99

H7 Curry Chicken | 咖喱雞 13.99

H8 Jumbo Shrimp with Crispy Walnuts | 核桃蝦 15.99

H9 Szechuan Three Delight | 四川三鮮 15.99
Chicken, shrimp and beef sautéed w. seasonal vegetables & spicy Szechuan sauce

H10 Happy Family | 全家福 19.99
Chicken, shrimp, scallop and beef dipped in oil just enough to seal its natural 
flavor, sautéed with seasonal vegetables

H11 Seafood Hot Platter | 鐵板海鮮 15.99

H12 House Special Duck without Bone (half) | 本樓鴨 19.99

H13 Crispy Shrimp with Spicy Salt & Pepper | 椒鹽蝦 14.99

H14 Mala Pork | 麻辣肉 13.99
Sliced pork dipped in oil then sauteed with our house mala sauce

H15 Scallops with Black Pepper  | 黑椒干貝 15.99

H16 Crispy Squid with Salt and Pepper | 椒鹽鮮魷 14.99

H19 Triple Delight | 炒三鮮 14.99
Chicken, Shrimp and beef sautéed with seasonal vegetables

H20 Lemon Chicken  | 檸檬雞 14.99
Chicken Lightly battered, fried and served with lemon sauce

H21 Sesame Tofu | 芝麻豆腐 12.29

H22 General Gau’s Tofu | 左宗豆腐 12.29

H23 Beef with Hot & Spicy Sauce with Cumin | 紙包牛肉 14.99
Beef dipped in oil just enough to seal its natural flavor, sautéed with pepper, 
onion with Cumin

Moo shi contains meats, mushrooms, cabbage and eggs.  
Served with 4 pancakes to roll the moo shi.  $0.50 per additional pancake. 

M1 Moo Shi Pork ..............10.99

M2 Moo Shi Chicken.........10.99

M3 Moo Shi Beef ..............10.99

CHINESE JAPANESE
Appetizers

House Specialties

Beef

Vegetables

Moo Shi Dishes

Fried Rice & Rice

Rice Noodles (Thin Noodles)

Pan Fried Noodles
Sheet of deep fried noodle with saucy mixed vegetables

Egg Foo Yong

Lo Mein (Soft Noodles)

Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles)
Stir fry of napa cabbage, onion, celery and bean sprouts

Chicken

Pork

Szechuan Delicacies and Appetizers

Soup

Seafood 

Weight Watcher
W1 Steamed Bean Curd with Vegetables 10.99

W2 Steamed Chicken with Vegetables 11.29

W3 Steamed Beef with Vegetables 12.99

W4 Steamed Shrimps with Vegetables  12.99

95 Vegetable Lo Mein .....10.29

96 Roast Pork Lo Mein ....10.29

97 Chicken Lo Mein .........10.29

118 Vegetable Chow Mein..9.79

119 Chicken Chow Mein .....9.79

103 Beef Rice Noodle.........10.95

104 Shrimp Rice Noodle ....10.95

105 Chicken Rice Noodle ...10.75 

109 Seafood.......................15.99

110 Shrimp ........................13.99

111 Beef.............................13.99

G1 Vegetable ...................11.99

G2 Pork ............................11.99

G3 Chicken ......................11.99

86 Vegetarian ....................9.49

87 Roast Pork ..(S) 4.99  (L) 9.79

88 Chicken .........................9.49

89 Beef...............................9.99

98 Beef Lo Mein ..............10.79

99 Shrimp Lo Mein .........10.79

100 House Lo Mein ..........11.49

120 Beef Chow Mein .........10.39

121 Shrimp Chow Mein ....10.39

106 Vegetable Rice Noodle10.75 

107 Singapore Noodles   ..10.95

112 Chicken .......................12.99

113 Vegetable ..................12.99

114 Pork.............................12.99

G4 Shrimp ........................11.99

G5 Beef ............................11.99

G6 House .........................11.99

M4 Moo Shi Shrimp..........10.99

M5 Moo Shi Vegetables ...10.99

90 Shrimp .........................9.99

91 House .........................10.79

92 White Rice ..(S) 1.99  (L) 3.49

93 Brown Rice ...................3.49

Miso Soup 2.99

Wakame Seaweed Salad 5.49

House Salad 4.69

Sushi  7.99(4 pieces chef selected sushi)

Sashimi  11.99(7 pieces chef selected sashimi)

Tako-Su 8.49

Gyoza  6.99Pan fried or steamed pork dumplings

Vegetable Gyoza  6.99Pan fried or steamed vegetarian dumplings

Shumai  6.49Steamed shrimp dumplings

Edamame  5.49Steamed green soybean sprinkled with salt

Vegetable Tempura   6.99(6) Deep fried vegetables in light batter

Shrimp Tempura  7.79Deep fried (2) shrimp with (3) vegetables

Chicken Tempura  7.79Deep fried (2) chicken with (3) vegetables

Age Dashi Tofu  6.99
Deep fried tofu served in bowl of sauce topped w. bonito flakes 

Soup & Salad

Appetizers from Sushi Bar

Appetizers from Kitchen

Assorted Vegetables ...11.29(10)

Chicken  & Veggie .....14.99(4) (6)

Shrimp .............................14.99

Scallop .............................18.99

Beef & Chicken ................16.99

Beef & Shrimp .................17.99

Seafood or vegetables coated with light batter, fried to perfection

Deep fried breaded meat or seafood served with special dipping sauce

Udon Noodles (Japanese Thick Noodles)

Nabeyaki Udon 14.49
Thick noodles soup w. seafood, chicken, vegetables & shrimp tempura

Tempura Udon  13.49Thick noodles soup w. shrimp tempura

Yaki Udon  11.49Pan fried thick noodles.  Choice of chicken or shrimp or vegetables

Seafood or tender meat sauteed with seasonal vegetables and noodles serve on hot sizzling plate

Tempura

Agemono

Chef’s Tepanyaki

Shrimp ..........................14.99(5)

Shrimp  & Veggie ......14.99(4) (6)

Tonkatsu (Pork) ..................13.99

Chicken Katsu..................13.99

Shrimp .............................16.99

Vegetables.......................16.99

Chicken & Shrimp ............16.99



Oriental
D e l i g h t
Chinese Cuisine, Japanese Sushi, Bars & Grill

Banquet & Catering Service Available

Gift Certificates Available

No Personal Checks
Prices subject to NH Meal Tax 8.5%

All prices subject to change without notice
Not responsible for lost articles

436 Central Ave.
Dover, NH  03820

WE DELIVER
$2.00 base service charge in limited area

(delivery after 4:45 pm)

OPEN HOURS
Sunday - Thursday 11:30 am - 9:00 pm 

(Kitchen close at 8:45 pm)

Friday - Saturday 11:30 am - 10:00 pm 
(Kitchen close at 9:45 pm)

www.OrientalDelightDover.com

Fine Dining  |  Take Out  |  Delivery  |  Catering

Top 100 Chinese Restaurants in USA (2010 )
Serving Dover Since 2007

(603) 742-5611
(603) 742-6903

Alaska Maki  7.49Salmon & cucumber

Avocado Maki 6.69

Avocado & Cucumber Maki    6.99

Tuna & Avocado Maki 8.29

Boston Maki  6.99Cooked salmon & avocado

California Maki  7.29Imitation crab & avocado

Ebi Maki  7.29Shrimp & avocado

Escollar Maki  6.49Scallions, ponzu sauce, escollar

Salmon & Avocado Maki 6.99

Kappa Maki  6.29Cucumber roll

Negihamachi Maki  7.99Yellowtail & scallion

Oshinko Maki  6.29Pickle daikon radish

Saba Maki  6.29Mackerel & scallion

Tamago Maki  6.29Sweet Egg

Tekka Maki  7.79Tuna

Ume Maki   6.29Plum paste and cucumber

Unagi Maki  7.29Fresh water eel & cucumber 

Spicy Salmon Maki  7.49Salmon with spicy mayo
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Maki (Rolled Sushi) 

Entrees from Sushi Bar
E1 Sushi Regular 19.49

Tuna, shrimp, escollar, octopus, 2 salmon, tobiko & tuna roll

E2 Sushi Deluxe 23.49
Tuna, shrimp, escollar, octopus, tobiko, eel, 2 salmon, California and tuna roll

E3 Sushi Dream   26.99
2 tuna, 2 salmon, 2 yellowtail, 2 shrimp, 2 eel and California roll

E4 Sashimi Entree  30.99
3 tuna, 3 yellowtail, 3 salmon, 3 escollar & 3 octopus

E5 Sushi Sashimi Combination 30.99
Sushi: tuna, shrimp, salmon, eel, escollar
Sashimi: 2 tuna, 2 salmon, 2 mackerel & 2 octopus
 Maki: tuna, California

E6 Heaven (served with Miso soup) 45.99
Sushi: tuna, shrimp, eel, 2 yellowtail, flying fish roe, 2 salmon, 3 escollar, 
Sashimi: 3 tuna, 2 salmon, 2 mackerel and 2 octopus
 Maki: California, eel

E7 Sushi Love (served with Miso soup) 72.99
A large assortment of sushi: 4 tuna, 4 salmon, 4 yellowtail, 4 shrimp, 
2 escollar, 2 octopus, 2 flying fish roe, 2 eel, 
Maki: California, Eel, Avocado-cucumber, shrimp tempura

E8 Tekka Don  22.49Slices of fresh tuna served on a bed of sushi rice

E9 Sake Don  21.49Slices raw salmon over a bed of seasoned rice

E10 Unaju Don  21.49Broiled eel on rice with pickle

Before placing your order, please inform your 
server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

In compliance with the new food code regulations, we remind
you consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Ebi ..................4.79   6.99shrimp

Hokkigai .....5.39   7.59surf clam

Hamachi .....6.59   8.79yellowtail

Ikura .........6.59   8.79salmon roe

Ika ....................6.59   8.79squid

Inari ...4.79   6.99sweet bean curd

Kani ...4.79   6.99imitation crab stick

Maguro .............6.79   8.99tuna

Saba ............4.39   6.59mackerel

Sushi A La Carte
SUSHI
(2 pcs)

SUSHI
(2 pcs)

SASHIMI
(3 pcs)

SASHIMI
(3 pcs)

Sake ...............5.79   7.99salmon

Smoked Salmon ......6.09   8.29

Sweet Shrimp .........6.79   8.99

Tako ..............6.09   8.29octopus

Tamago ......4.39   6.59sweet egg

Tobiko ....6.09   8.29flying fish roe

Unagi ...6.49   8.69fresh water eel

Uni .............6.79   8.99sea urchin

Walu .............6.49   8.69escollar

Appetizers Combos 
A1 Boneless Spareribs (4), Chicken Wings (2), Pork Fried Rice 10.39

A2 Spring Roll (1), Chicken Teriyaki (2), Crab Rangoons (4),
 Pork Fried Rice 11.79

A3 Chicken Finger (4), Crab Rangoons (4), Egg Roll (1),
 Pork Fried Rice 11.99

A4 Boneless Spareribs (4), Chicken Wings (2), 
 Chicken Fingers (4), Pork Fried Rice 11.89

A5 Egg Roll (1), Boneless Spareribs (4), Pork Lo Mein 11.39

Lunch Combo served until 3:00 pm, All Day Combo is serving any time of the day

Served with Fried Rice or White Rice (except C20 and C21) 

Lunch Combo: Pick 1 from  l Egg Roll Spring Roll
    Crab Rangoon Chicken Wings Chicken Fingersl l 

All Day Combo: Pick 1 from l  Egg Roll Spring Roll
  Crab Rangoon Chicken Wings Chicken FingersOR  Pick 2 from l l 

Add a cup of Hot & Sour Soup  Egg Drop Soup for $1.00 extraOR

  Lunch All Day

C1 Vegetable Delight 10.13 11.63

C2 Mapo Tofu (with pork) 10.13 11.63

C3 Orange Chicken 10.25 11.75

C4 Kung Pao Chicken 10.17 11.67

C5 Chicken Chow Mein (with crispy noodle) 10.15 11.65

C6 Chicken with Broccoli 10.18 11.68

C7 General Gau’s Chicken 10.30 11.80

C8 Sesame Chicken 10.29 11.79

C9 Chicken with Yu-Hsiang Sauce 10.17 11.67

C10 Sweet & Sour Chicken 10.22 11.72

C11 Hunan Beef 10.45 11.95

C12 Beef with Broccoli 10.49 11.99

C13 Kung Pao Beef 10.45 11.95

C14 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 10.45 11.95

C15 Lobster Sauce 9.47 10.97

C16 Shredded Pork with Yu-Hsiang Sauce 10.13 11.63

C17 Kung Pao Shrimp 10.80 12.30

C18 Shrimp with Vegetables 10.80 12.30

C19 Chicken with Cashew Nuts 10.13 11.63

C20 Chicken Lo Mein  10.23 11.73 (no rice)

C21 Beef Lo Mein  10.39 11.89 (no rice)

C22 Hunan Style Tofu 10.13 11.63

No Substitution Please

COMBINATIONS
Chinese Combination Plates

Japanese Lunch Specials

 SUSHI SPECIALS (Served with Miso Soup)

B2 Tuna Roll, 6 pieces of Assorted Sushi 13.99

B3 California Roll, 4 pieces of Assorted Sushi 11.99

B4 Maki Combination (Pick 2 different rolls) 13.99

Hot & Spicy

SPECIALTY ROLLS
SR1 Alligator Roll  15.49Shrimp tempura wrapped w. freshwater eel & avocado 

SR2 Blossom Roll  9.59Tuna, yellowtail, avocado, tobiko and scallion

SR3 CAA Roll  7.99Cucumber, avocado, asparagus

SR4 Calamari Roll  8.99Deep fried squid, scallion, tobiko and ponzu sauce 

SR5 Caterpillar  10.99Freshwater eel, cucumber wrapped with avocado

SR6 Crunchy Hamachi  13.49
Yellowtail, scallion, tempura flake spicy mayo wrapped w. avocado topped w. tobiko 

SR7 Crunchy Spicy Tuna  8.99Spicy tuna with tempura flake and tobiko

SR8 Dover Roll  12.99
Spicy tuna, tempura flake, avocado wrapped with seaweed salad, tobiko top

SR10 49ER Roll  12.99
California roll, wrapped w. salmon & topped w. Paper thin slices of lemon & tobiko

SR11 Hanabi Roll  9.99Yellowtail, tuna, scallions, tobiko, chili oil and cucumber

SR12 Philly  8.49Smoked salmon, cucumber & cream cheese 

SR13 Rainbow Roll  12.99Yellowtail wrapped with raw fish and tobiko on top

SR14 Red Dragon  14.49
Shrimp tempura, cilantro wrapped w. tuna, jalapeno masago & Vietnamese 
sauce on top 

SR15 Rock and Roll  7.99Eel, cucumber, avocado and tobiko

SR16 Salmon Skin Roll  7.89
Cooked salmon skin, scallion, tobiko, cucumber, burdock root 

SR17 Shrimp Tempura Roll 8.99
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, a spicy mayonnaise 

SR18 Spicy Scallop  9.49Cooked scallops broiled w. special spicy mayonnaise

SR19 Spicy Tuna  8.29Tuna w. spicy mayonnaise 

SR20 Spider  10.49Deep fried soft crab w. avocado, cucumber & spicy mayo 

SR21 Sweet Potato Maki  7.49
Sweet potato tempura, gourd, burdock root & spicy mayo 

SR22 Tempura Roll Choice of: Tuna, Salmon or Yellowtail  10.49
Scallions, cream cheese, deep fried w. unagi sauce, spicy mayonnaise on top

SR23 Yummy Roll  7.69Unagi, yam, avocado

SR25 Phoenix Roll  15.49
Shrimp tempura wrapped with king crab, mayo, avocado, tobiko on top

SR26 Futomaki  8.99
Special Eel, avocado, cucumber, gourd, burdock root, oshinko, inari and tobiko. 

SR27 King 49ER  14.99
King crab, avocado wrapped w. salmon, thin lemon & tobiko on top

SR28 Snow Roll  13.49Unagi & cucumber wrapped w. king crab mix w. mayo

SR29 Delight Roll  13.99
Unagi, cucumber wrapped w. salmon, avocado & tobiko on top

SR31 Portsmouth Roll  15.49
Unagi, cucumber wrapped with avocado, salmon, thin lemon and tobiko on top. 

SR32 California Tempura Roll  9.29
Deep fried California Roll and special sauce on top 

SR33 Spicy California Tempura Roll 9.99
Deep fried California Roll & spicy mayo & special sauce on top. 

SR34 Sakura Roll  9.99
Tuna, scallion, burdock root, daikon and Vietnamese sauce 

SR35 Flaming Roll  12.99
Ebi & tempura flake wrapped w. avocado, tobiko on top & spicy “hot” sauce. 

SR37 Dragon Celtic Roll  14.99
Shrimp tempura, cilantro wrapped with tuna, Walu, Vietnamese sauce 
and Jalapeno masago on top

SR38 Tiger 15.99
Spicy tuna and avocado inside, topped with tuna, salmon, yellowtail, eel, 
tobiko and crunchy with special sauce

SR39 Las Vegas  15.49
Spicy yellowtail, spicy salmon inside, topped w. spicy tuna, crunchy, tobiko, 
spicy mayo and scallion

SR40 Angel Roll 12.99
Crunchy spicy salmon with cucumber inside, topped w. tuna, avocado and tobiko

SR41 DC Roll 14.49
Spicy tuna with avocado, topped w. yellowtail, green tobiko & Vietnamese sauce

2023 EDITION

Served until 3:00 pm

Avocado Rolll  

Avo-Cu Rolll  

Cucumber Rolll  

Alaska Rolll  

l  Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna Rolll  

Spicy Yellowtail Rolll  

l  Salmon Roll

Tuna Rolll  

Yellowtail Rolll  

California Rolll  
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